
2.78

2.84

 P  

 O4 

 O3 

 O2 

 O1 

 N3 

 C4  C2 

 N1 

 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’ O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA  O3A
 O2A

 O1A

 PB 

 O3B

 O2B
 O1B

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CB 
 OG 

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

Ser 128(A)

PO4 170(A)

Adp 173(A)

His 18(A)

Ser 129(A)


